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CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR

CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR

CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR

CUMMMINS

Engine MobelEngine MobelEngine MobelEngine Mobel

3304
3306
3304PC
3304DI
3306PC

CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR

3306DI

Description  Description  Description  Description  
cylinder block
cylinder block
cylinder block
cylinder head
cyliner  head
cylinder head
cylinder head

Parts NumberParts NumberParts NumberParts Number
5I7613
1N3574
1N3576
8N1188
1N4304
8N1187
8N6796

3406DI

3408
3408
3412
3412

cylinder head
cylinder head
cylinder head

D342 D8K
D342 D8H
3406PC

cylinder head
cylinder head
cylinder head
cylinder head

cylinder head
cylinder head
cylinder head
long cylinder block

7N0858
7W2225
7N0848
7W2243
8N6000
8N6004
110-5097
110-5096
6I2378
4P5052
OEM

CUMMMINS OEM

3204/3208
3406E
4BT

CATTERPILLAR
CATTERPILLAR

CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS

6BT
6CT
6BT
6CT8.3
6CT8.3
4BT
NT855
4BT3.9
6BT5.9
KT19
NT855

long cylinder block
long cylinder block
cylinder block
cylinder block
cylinder block
cylinder block
cylinder block
cylinder block
cylinder block
cylinder head
cylinder head

OEM
4946152
3971411
3939313

32021692
3418678

4089546
3801592
3903920
3903797

CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
CUMMMINS
KOMATSU

4BT3.9
6BT5.9
6CT8.3
6D95

6204-21-1102
6150-11-1100
OEM

cyliner  head
cyliner  head
cyliner  head
cylinder block

3920005
3913391
3904688/3973493
6201-21-1200

cylinder block
cylinder head
cylinder head 

KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU

4D95
6D125
4D95

cylinder head 
cylinder head 

KOMATSU
KOMATSU

6151-12-1101
6731-11-1371

6D155
6D102

3066


